
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

42 
111 

59 
7 

63 
30 

190 
12 

158 
119 
135 
115 

46 
511 
694 

66 
693 

6 
20 
65 
48 
73 

576 
164 

77 
50 

150 
80 

4 
114 

32 
175 
170 

45 
113 
131 

9 
1 

53 

Name 

Alessandro CANCE' 
Luca COLOMBO 
Maurizio IMBRENDA 
Niccolo' PELLEGRINELLI 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Marco GHIDINI 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Erik TESCONI 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Roberto SOAVE 
Alessandro CARPENTIERI 
Simone IACOPI 
Diego FERRARI 
Igor PUGLIESI 
Riccardo MASI 
Flavio GIOIA 
Marco MORGANTI 
Giovanni PATTAY 
Samuele PIAZZA 
Cristiano PARMIGGIANI 
Stefano TURELLO 
Edoardo FIORE 
Rino SEBASTIANI 
Marco BRACCI 
Davide FOLLINI 
Alessandro PEDRETTI 
Raffaello ARGENTIERI 
Daniele PEVERADA 
Cristian TORRICELLI 
Robeto PIACENTINI 
Michele RINIERI 
Ulisse POLI 
Graziano MILONE 
Marco MASSONE 
Stefano CALUZZI 
Lorenzo BECCARI 
Claudio FARIGU 

Class 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

Laps 

4 
9 
8 
6 
6 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 

10 
8 
7 
5 
7 
5 
5 
7 
5 
9 
7 
7 
5 
4 
9 
5 
4 
9 
5 
9 
7 
2 
6 
9 
9 
9 
7 

Best Tm 

1:15.223 
1:15.327 
1:15.371 
1:15.453 
1:15.460 
1:15.690 
1:15.836 
1:15.837 
1:15.936 
1:15.965 
1:16.100 
1:16.121 
1:16.305 
1:16.616 
1:16.675 
1:16.729 
1:16.748 
1:16.971 
1:17.030 
1:17.059 
1:17.099 
1:17.163 
1:17.274 
1:17.290 
1:17.352 
1:17.366 
1:17.429 
1:17.476 
1:17.491 
1:17.528 
1:17.618 
1:17.956 
1:18.563 
1:18.624 
1:18.692 
1:19.215 
1:19.285 
1:19.562 
1:19.834 

Diff 

0.104 
0.148 
0.230 
0.237 
0.467 
0.613 
0.614 
0.713 
0.742 
0.877 
0.898 
1.082 
1.393 
1.452 
1.506 
1.525 
1.748 
1.807 
1.836 
1.876 
1.940 
2.051 
2.067 
2.129 
2.143 
2.206 
2.253 
2.268 
2.305 
2.395 
2.733 
3.340 
3.401 
3.469 
3.992 
4.062 
4.339 
4.611 

Gap 

0.104 
0.044 
0.082 
0.007 
0.230 
0.146 
0.001 
0.099 
0.029 
0.135 
0.021 
0.184 
0.311 
0.059 
0.054 
0.019 
0.223 
0.059 
0.029 
0.040 
0.064 
0.111 
0.016 
0.062 
0.014 
0.063 
0.047 
0.015 
0.037 
0.090 
0.338 
0.607 
0.061 
0.068 
0.523 
0.070 
0.277 
0.272 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Moretti 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 1000 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Buell 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 01/05/2019 15.04.43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 01/05/2019 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

4 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:48:26 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

01/05/2019 14:40 


